
CATALOGUE
Desking



1200-1600 mm

750 mm

750 mm

Value Plus
Single Table 

Technical Specifications
Grey

*Refer to the Table 
  Top Colour option page
(Page 52) 

Table Top Colour
Options

Panel Legs and Modesty Colour 
Options

Table Top Size
Options (mm)

1200 x 750 1400 x 750 1600 x 750

Value plus single tables come in grey panel legs, 18 mm in 
thickness and a top that is 22 mm thick with grommet holes 
and a front panel for support and a modesty.

VPBOM003 VPBOM005 VPBOM012

CATALOGUE



1200-1600 mm

750 mm

750 mm

Single Table With Fixed Drawer 
Value Plus

Technical Specifications

*Refer to the Table 
  Top Colour option page
(Page 52) 

1200 x 750

Grey

Table Top Colour
Options

Panel Legs and Modesty Colour 
Options

Table Top Size
Options (mm)

1400 x 750 1600 x 750

Value plus single drawers comes in grey panel legs, 18 mm in thickness 
and a top that is 22 mm thick with grommet holes and a modesty. It 
also features a 3 drawer(fixed) and a front panel for support and mod-
esty.

VP004 VP006 VP008



Value L-Shaped managerial tables come in grey panel legs, 18 mm in thickness and a 
top that is 22 mm thick with grommet holes and a modesty. A fixed 4 drawer cabinet 
ensure you get ample space to store valuable documents and a front panel for support 
and modesty.

*Refer to the Table 
  Top Colour option page
(Page 52) 

Value Plus
L-Shaped Managerial

Technical Specifications
Grey

Table Top Colour
Options

Panel Legs and Modesty Colour 
Options

Table Top Size
Options (mm)

1600 x 1750 x  750

1750 mm
1400-1600 mm

750 mm



*Refer to the Table 
  Top Colour option page
(Page 52) 

Value Plus

Table Top Colour
Options

Grey

Panel Legs and Modesty Colour 
Options

1200 x 1000 x 750

Value plus conference tables come in either grey panel legs, thick end legs or a 
stainless metal pole with a top that is 22 mm thick with an option of flip-pop up 
power modules.  

SPUN007

VP025

PR054

Conference - Oval ( 4 seater)

Table Top Size
Options (mm)

1200 (dia) x 750 (h)

1200(dia) x 750(h)



*Refer to the Table 
  Top Colour option page
(Page 52) 

Value Plus
Conference - Oval ( 8 -10  seater)

Technical Specifications

Grey

Table Top Colour
Options

Panel Legs and Modesty Colour 
Options

Table Top Size
Options (mm)

2400 x 1200 x 750

Value plus conference tables ( 8-10 seater)  come in grey panel 
legs, 18 mm in thickness and a top that is 22 mm thick
and a front panel for support and modesty.

750 mm

1200-2400 mm



*Refer to the Table 
  Top Colour option page
(Page 52) 

Value Plus
Conference - Oval ( 15 -20  seater)

Technical Specifications

Grey

Table Top Colour
Options

Panel Legs and Modesty Colour 
Options

Table Top Size
Options (mm)

6000 x 1200 X 750

750 mm

6000 mm 

Value plus conference tables (15 - 20 seater) come in grey panel legs, 18mm in 
thickness and a top that is 22mm thick with power supply outlets.
and a front panel for support and modesty.



*Refer to the Table 
  Top Colour option page
(Page 52) 

Technical Specifications

Table Top Colour
Options

Table Top Size
Options (mm)

1200 x 750 1400 x 750 1600 x 750

Hermes - Straight Desk

Hermes Straight Desk comes in white powder coated square profile tubular metal 
legs, 22 mm thick table top with grommet holes and a telescopic linking metal beam
with a cable management channel to hide all the messy wires.

Premium Desking

White White

Leg Color Options Modesty Colour 
Options

750 mm

750 mm

1200-1600 mm

PR010 PR016 PR030



Premium Desking
Hermes - L-Shaped Managerial

Technical Specifications

Hermes L-Shaped Managerial comes in white powder coated square profile tubular 
metal legs, 22 mm thick table top with grommet holes and a telescopic linking metal 
beam with a cable management channel to hide all the messy wires. A fixed 4 drawer 
cabinet ensures you have adequate storage space for all your important documents.

White White

Table Top Colour
Options

Leg Colour Options Modesty Colour 
Options

Table Top Size
Options (mm)

1600 x 1750 X 750

750 mm

1750 mm1400-1600 mm



*Refer to the Table 
  Top Colour option page
(Page 52) 

Premium Desking
Hermes - Conference (4 seater)

Technical Specifications

Hermes conference 4 seater comes in white powder coated square profile tubular 
metal legs, 22mm thick table top with grommet holes and a telescopic linking metal 
beam with a cable management channel to hide all the messy wires.

Table Top Colour
Options

Table Top Size
Options (mm)

1200 x 1200 X 750

White

Leg Colour Options 

750 mm

1200 mm

HRCONF01WH



*Refer to the Table 
  Top Colour option page
(Page 52) 

Premium Desking
Hermes - Conference (8 - 10 seater)

Technical Specifications

Hermes conference 8-10 seater comes in white powder coated square profile tubular 
metal legs, 22 mm thick table top with grommet holes and a telescopic linking metal 
beam with a cable management channel to hide all the messy wires.

Table Top Colour
Options

Table Top Size
Options (mm)

3600 x 1200 x 750

White

Leg Colour Options 

750 mm

3600 mm



*Refer to the Table 
  Top Colour option page
(Page 52) 

Technical Specifications

Table Top Colour
Options

Table Top Size
Options (mm)

1200 x 750 1400 x 750 1600 x 750

Rea - Straight Desk

Rea Straight Desk comes in white powder coated square profile tubular metal legs, 
22 mm thick table top with grommet holes and a telescopic linking metal beam
with a cable management channel to hide all the messy wires.

Premium Desking

White White

Leg Color Options Modesty Colour 
Options

750 mm

750 mm

1200-1600 mm

PR010 PR016 PR030



*Refer to the Table 
  Top Colour option page
(Page 52) 

Technical Specifications

Table Top Colour
Options

Table Top Size
Options (mm)

1200 x 750 1400 x 750 1600 x 750

Rea - L-Shaped Managerial

Rea Straight Desk comes in white powder coated square profile tubular metal legs, 
22 mm thick table top with grommet holes and a telescopic linking metal beam
with a cable management channel to hide all the messy wires.

Premium Desking

White White

Leg Color Options Modesty Colour 
Options

PR010 PR016 PR030

750 mm

1750 mm1400-1600 mm



*Refer to the Table 
  Top Colour option page
(Page 52) 

Premium Desking
Rea - Conference (4 seater)

Technical Specifications

Rea conference 4 seater comes in white powder coated square profile tubular metal 
legs, 22mm thick table top with grommet holes and a telescopic linking metal beam 
with a cable management channel to hide all the messy wires.

Table Top Colour
Options

Table Top Size
Options (mm)

1200 x 1200 X 750

White

Leg Colour Options 

750 mm

1200 mm

HRCONF01WH



*Refer to the Table 
  Top Colour option page
(Page 52) 

Premium Desking
Rea - Conference (8 - 10 seater)

Technical Specifications

Hermes conference 8-10 seater comes in white powder coated square profile tubular 
metal legs, 22 mm thick table top with grommet holes and a telescopic linking metal 
beam with a cable management channel to hide all the messy wires.

Table Top Colour
Options

Table Top Size
Options (mm)

3600 x 1200 x 750

White

Leg Colour Options 

HRCONF03WH

750 mm

3600 mm



Premium Desking
Foldable Training Desk

Technical Specifications
White White

Table Top Colour
Options

Leg Colour Options Modesty Colour 
Options

Table Top Size
Options (mm)

1600 x 750

1600 mm

The foldable Training Desk, is a versatile and space-saving solution designed to revolutionize 
the way you approach training sessions, workshops, and conferences. This portable desk com-
bines functionality, durability, and practicality, making it an ideal choice for educators, corporate 
trainers, and event organizers seeking a reliable and efficient setup. It comes standard with a 22 
mm thick table top and grommet holes. 

*Refer to the Table 
  Top Colour option page
(Page 52) 



*Refer to the Table 
  Top Colour option page
(Page 52) 

Premium Desking
Hermes - Conference (15 - 20 seater)

Technical Specifications

Hermes conference 15 - 20 seater comes in white powder coated square profile 
tubular metal legs, 22 mm thick table top with grommet holes and a telescopic linking 
metal beam with a cable management channel to hide all the messy wires.

Table Top Colour
Options

Table Top Size
Options (mm)

6000 x 750

White White

Leg Color Options Modesty Color 
Options

750 mm

6000 mm

 SPUNOO4



*Refer to the Table 
  Top Colour option page
(Page 52) 

Premium Desking

Technical Specifications

Single motor height adjustable table with up down movement with standard white 
frame and surge protector adapter. 

Table top color
Options

Table Top Size
Options (mm)

1200 x 750 1400 x 750 1600 x 750

White

Leg Color Options 

710-1210 mm

750 mm

1200-1600 mm

 NEWERG04 -A  NEWERG04 -B  NEWERG04 -C

Max Load Capacity (kg) 70

25mm/s

100 - 200 V

<50db

Speed

Power Type

Decibel

Ergonomic / Sit - Stand Straight Desk - ERG 04



*Refer to the Table 
  Top Colour option page
(Page 52) 

Premium Desking
Ergonomic / Sit - Stand Straight Desk - ERG 11

Technical Specifications

Two stage dual motor height adjustable table with 4 memory control and anti-colli-
sion with standard white frame and surge protector adapter. 

Table top color
Options

Table Top Size
Options (mm)

1200 x 750 1400 x 750 1600 x 750

White

Leg Colour Options 

Max Load Capacity (kg) 100

35mm/s

100 - 200 V

<50db

Speed

Power Type

Decibel

710-1210 mm

750 mm 1200-1600 mm

NEWERG11 - A NEWERG11 - B NEWERG11 - C



*Refer to the Table 
  Top Colour option page
(Page 52) 

Premium Desking
Ergonomic / Sit - Stand Straight Desk - ERG 23

Technical Specifications

Three stage dual motor height adjustable table with 4 memory control and anti-colli-
sion with standard white frame and surge protector adapter. 

Table Top Colour
Options

Table Top Size
Options (mm)

1200 x 750 1400 x 750 1600 x 750

White

Leg Color Options 

580-1230 mm

750 mm 1200-1600 mm

NEWERG23 - A NEWERG23 - B NEWERG23 - C

Max Load Capacity (kg) 100

35mm/s

100 - 200 V

<50db

Speed

Power Type

Decibel



*Refer to the Table 
  Top Colour option page
(Page 52) 

Premium Desking
Ergonomic / Sit - Stand Curved Desk (L-Frame ) - 
ERG 13

Technical Specifications

Three stage dual motor height adjustable table with 4 memory control and anti-colli-
sion with standard white frame and surge protector adapter. 

Table top color
Options

Table Top Size
Options (mm)

1400 x 750 1600 x 750

White

Leg Color Options 

Max Load Capacity (kg) 125

38mm/s

100 - 200 V

<50db

Speed

Power Type

Decibel

600-1250 mm

1250-1850 mm
1400-1600 mm

NEWERG13 - A NEWERG13 - B



*Refer to the Table 
  Top Colour option page
(Page 52) 

Premium Desking

Technical Specifications

Table top color
Options

Table Top Size
Options (mm)

2400 x 1200 

White

Leg Color Options 

600-1250 mm

2400 mm1200 mm

Max Load Capacity (kg) 125

38mm/s

100 - 200 V

<50db

Speed

Power Type

Decibel

Ergonomic / Sit - Stand Conference (I-Frame) - 
ERG 13
Three stage dual motor height adjustable table with 4 memory control and anti-colli-
sion with standard white frame and surge protector adapter. 



*Refer to the Table 
  Top Colour option page
(Page 52) 

Premium Desking
Ergonomic / Sit - Stand Conference (V  -Frame) - 
ERG 13

Technical Specifications

Three stage dual motor height adjustable table with 4 memory control and anti-colli-
sion with standard white frame and surge protector adapter. 

Table Top Colour
Options

Single Table Top Size
Options (mm)

2113 x 1260

White

Leg Colour Options 

2113 mm

Max Load Capacity (kg) 125

38mm/s

100 - 200 V

<50db

Speed

Power Type

Decibel

600-1250 mm



*Refer to the Table 
  Top Colour option page
 

Premium Desking
Ergonomic / Sit - Stand Dispatch Console - 
NEWERG 24

Technical Specifications

Three stage quad motor height adjustable dispatch console with 4 memory control 
and anti-collision with standard white frame and surge protector adapter. 

Table Top Colour
Options

Single Table Top Size
Options (mm)

1200 -2000 x 600 - 800

White

Leg Colour Options 

1200 - 2000 mm

Max Load Capacity (kg) 125

38mm/s

100-240 V

<50db

Speed

Power Type

Decibel

600-1250 mm



*Refer to the Table 
  Top Colour option page
 

Premium Desking
Ergonomic / Sit - Stand Twin Bench - 
NEWERG 31

Technical Specifications

Three stage multi motor height adjustable twin bench with 4 memory control and 
anti-collision with standard white frame and surge protector adapter. 

Table Top Colour
Options

Single Table Top Size
Options (mm)

1200 x 750 1400 x 750 1600 x 750

White

Leg Colour Options 

1200 - 1600 mm

Max Load Capacity (kg) 125

38mm/s

100-240 V

<50db

Speed

Power Type

Decibel

580-1230 mm

750 mm



Executive Desking
VPEXE 03

Technical Specifications

VPEXE 03 main desk comes with a lockable side return cabinet with 3 drawer 
fixed-lockable pedestal and fixed modesty panel for privacy. The desktop comes with 
1 grommet cover with power and data sockets. VPEXE 03 is made of high-quality 
laminated particle board that is water and scratch resistant. It sits on panel legs with 
floor leveling adjusters.

GreyAmerican WalnutAmerican Walnut

Table Top Colour
Options

Panel Leg Colour

Single Table Top Size
Options (mm)

2000 x 1600 x 750

Modesty Color 

2000 mm

800 mm

750 mm

1600 mm



VPEXE 04

Grey

Executive Desking

Technical Specifications
American Walnut

Table Top Colour
Options

Leg Colour Option 

Single Table Top Size
Options (mm)

2000 x 1800 x 750

2000 mm

750 mm

1800 mm

VPEXE 04 provides an expansive surface area that caters to your executive needs. Its 
sleek lines and smooth contours exude an air of professionalism that effortlessly 
complements any office environment. It comes with a lockable side return cabinet 
with 3 drawer fixed lockable pedestal and fixed modesty panel for privacy. The 
desktop comes with 1 grommet cover with power and data sockets. It is made of 
high-quality laminated particle board that is water and scratch resistant.



Executive Desking
VPEXE 09

Technical Specifications

VPEXE 09 desk comes with Lockable side return cabinet with a 3 drawer fixed lock-
able pedestal and fixed modesty panel for privacy. The desktop comes with 1 grom-
met cover with power and data sockets. VPEXE 09 is made of high-quality laminated 
particle board that is water and scratch resistant. It features metal legs with floor 
leveling adjusters.

GreyAmerican Walnut American Walnut

Table Top Colour
Options

Panel leg Colour Modesty Colour 

Single Table Top Size
Options (mm)

1800 x 1600 x 750

1800 mm

750 mm



*Refer to the Table 
  Top Colour option page
(Page 52) 

Executive Desking
Conference Boat Shaped ( 8 - 10 Seater)

Technical Specifications

Metal Grey

Table top color
Options

Leg Color Option 

Single Table Top Size
Options (mm)

3600 x 1200 x 750

3600 mm

750 mm

The Executive Oval meeting table is made of powder coated metal legs fitted with 
floor adjusters.  The tabletop comes in 22 mm thick melamine laminated  particle-
board that is scratch and water resistant. It comes with power and data sockets for 
cable management.



*Refer to the Table 
  Top Colour option page
(Page 52) 

Executive Desking
Conference Boat Shaped (8 - 10 Seater)

Technical Specifications

Metal Grey

Table Top Colour
Options

Leg Colour Option 

Single Table Top Size
Options (mm)

3600 x 1200 x 750

3600 mm

750 mm

The Executive Oval meeting table sits on chrome polished metal legs fitted with floor 
adjusters.  The tabletop comes in 22 mm thick melamine laminated  particleboard that 
is scratch and water resistant. It comes with power and data sockets for cable man-
agement.



*Refer to the Table 
  Top Colour option page
(Page 52) 

Executive Desking
Conference Boat Shaped (15 - 20 Seater)

Technical Specifications

Grey American Walnut

Table Top Colour
Options

Panel Leg Colour 
Option 

Modesty Colour 

Single Table Top Size
Options (mm)

6000 x 1400 x 750

6000 mm

750 mm

The Executive Boat Shaped conference table features a 40 mm melamine  laminated 
particleboard tabletop that is scratch and water resistant with an 18 mm modesty 
panel. 600x300mm block grey legs fitted with floor adjusters provide exceptional 
support.  Flip up Power Modules ensure you stay connected throughout. 
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